
Pos No. Name In Lap Best Tm Make/Model Diff

1 94 Scott Andrews 13 1:22.572 Spectrum 014 
Honda -

2 44 Austin Mack 19 1:22.959 Mygale Honda +0.387
3 82 Ben Auriemma 13 1:23.224 Mygale Honda +0.652
4 81 Jordan Cane 18 1:23.278 Mygale Honda +0.706

5 93 Thomas McGregor 16 1:23.314 Spectrum 014 
Honda +0.742

6 12 Cameron Das 17 1:23.548 Mygale Honda +0.976

7 79 Skylar Robinson 7 1:23.587 Mygale Sj12 
Honda +1.015

8 80 Robert Megennis 19 1:23.787 Mygale Honda +1.215

9 21 Arthur Foster/M 13 1:24.302 Spectrum 014 
Honda +1.730

10 7 Steve Bamford/M 17 1:24.497 Mygale Sj11 
Honda +1.925

11 83 Andrew Hobbs 17 1:24.519 Mygale Sj 
Honda +1.947

12 27 Will Harvey 20 1:24.565 Mygale Sj13 
Honda +1.993

13 7 James Goughary/M 21 1:24.749 Van Diemen 
Honda +2.177

14 45 Kenneth Boquillion/M 9 1:25.857 Mygale Sj11 
Honda +3.285

15 2 Mike Scanlan/M 20 1:25.884 Spectrum 
Honda +3.312

16 99 Dexter Czuba 12 1:26.741 Van Diemen 
Honda +4.169

17 4 Ryan Bjerke 13 1:27.208 Van Diemen 
Honda +4.636

18 28 Andrew Lewis 0 -.--- Mygale Sj14 
Honda -
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Pos No. Name In Lap Best Tm Make/Model Diff

1 79 Skylar Robinson 17 1:22.788 Mygale Sj12 
Honda -

2 94 Scott Andrews 11 1:23.052 Spectrum 014 
Honda +0.264

3 82 Ben Auriemma 9 1:23.077 Mygale Honda +0.289
4 80 Robert Megennis 12 1:23.130 Mygale Honda +0.342
5 81 Jordan Cane 12 1:23.312 Mygale Honda +0.524
6 44 Austin Mack 4 1:23.430 Mygale Honda +0.642

7 93 Thomas McGregor 11 1:23.492 Spectrum 014 
Honda +0.704

8 27 Will Harvey 14 1:23.706 Mygale Sj13 
Honda +0.918

9 12 Cameron Das 8 1:24.047 Mygale Honda +1.259

10 83 Andrew Hobbs 13 1:24.136 Mygale Sj 
Honda +1.348

11 7 Steve Bamford/M 17 1:24.308 Mygale Sj11 
Honda +1.520

12 7 James Goughary/M 9 1:24.490 Van Diemen 
Honda +1.702

13 21 Arthur Foster/M 4 1:24.818 Spectrum 014 
Honda +2.030

14 45 Kenneth Boquillion/M 13 1:25.337 Mygale Sj11 
Honda +2.549

15 99 Dexter Czuba 19 1:25.388 Van Diemen 
Honda +2.600

16 4 Ryan Bjerke 15 1:25.467 Van Diemen 
Honda +2.679

17 2 Mike Scanlan/M 20 1:25.988 Spectrum 
Honda +3.200

18 28 Andrew Lewis 2 2:01.955 Mygale Sj14 
Honda +39.167

Practice 2 / 28 August 2015 New Jersey Motorsports Park

�2



Pos No. Name In Lap Best Tm Make/Model Diff

1 79 Skylar Robinson 6 1:22.114 Mygale Sj12 
Honda -

2 81 Jordan Cane 7 1:22.235 Mygale Honda +0.121

3 94 Scott Andrews 9 1:22.255 Spectrum 014 
Honda +0.141

4 82 Ben Auriemma 10 1:22.402 Mygale Honda +0.288
5 80 Robert Megennis 20 1:22.475 Mygale Honda +0.361

6 7 Steve Bamford/M 10 1:22.572 Mygale Sj11 
Honda +0.458

7 93 Thomas McGregor 5 1:22.665 Spectrum 014 
Honda +0.551

8 44 Austin Mack 15 1:22.777 Mygale Honda +0.663
9 12 Cameron Das 7 1:22.840 Mygale Honda +0.726

10 7 James Goughary/M 19 1:22.862 Van Diemen 
Honda +0.748

11 27 Will Harvey 12 1:22.947 Mygale Sj13 
Honda +0.833

12 83 Andrew Hobbs 14 1:23.009 Mygale Sj 
Honda +0.895

13 28 Andrew Lewis 19 1:24.064 Mygale Sj14 
Honda +1.950

14 21 Arthur Foster/M 5 1:24.190 Spectrum 014 
Honda +2.076

15 2 Mike Scanlan/M 14 1:24.860 Spectrum 
Honda +2.746

16 99 Dexter Czuba 16 1:24.951 Van Diemen 
Honda +2.837

17 4 Ryan Bjerke 19 1:25.008 Van Diemen 
Honda +2.894

18 45 Kenneth Boquillion/M 9 1:25.367 Mygale Sj11 
Honda +3.253
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Pos No. Name In Lap Best Tm Make/Model Diff
1 81 Jordan Cane 11 1:23.029 Mygale Honda -

2 94 Scott Andrews 7 1:22.855 Spectrum 014 
Honda +4.049

3 79 Skylar Robinson 6 1:22.886 Mygale Sj12 
Honda +4.117

4 93 Thomas McGregor 8 1:23.149 Spectrum 014 
Honda +4.831

5 7 James Goughary/M 8 1:23.211 Van Diemen 
Honda +7.658

6 27 Will Harvey 16 1:23.162 Mygale Sj13 
Honda +8.196

7 44 Austin Mack 19 1:23.129 Mygale Honda +8.856
8 80 Robert Megennis 11 1:22.946 Mygale Honda +10.197

9 7 Steve Bamford/M 9 1:23.196 Mygale Sj11 
Honda +10.357

10 12 Cameron Das 4 1:23.462 Mygale Honda +11.084

11 21 Arthur Foster/M 17 1:24.142 Spectrum 014 
Honda +15.969

12 82 Ben Auriemma 11 1:22.764 Mygale Honda +18.744

13 45 Kenneth Boquillion/M 9 1:25.022 Mygale Sj11 
Honda +30.660

14 83 Andrew Hobbs 16 1:23.038 Mygale Sj 
Honda +33.982

15 99 Dexter Czuba 15 1:25.559 Van Diemen 
Honda +40.297

16 28 Andrew Lewis 5 1:25.308 Mygale Sj14 
Honda +49.017

17 2 Mike Scanlan/M 16 1:25.111 Spectrum 
Honda +50.955

18 4 Ryan Bjerke 9 1:25.842 Van Diemen 
Honda 1 Lap
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Pos No. Name Best Tm In Lap Make/Model
1 82 Ben Auriemma 1:22.764 11 Mygale Honda

2 94 Scott Andrews 1:22.855 7 Spectrum 014 
Honda

3 79 Skylar Robinson 1:22.886 6 Mygale Sj12 
Honda

4 80 Robert Megennis 1:22.946 11 Mygale Honda
5 81 Jordan Cane 1:23.029 11 Mygale Honda

6 83 Andrew Hobbs 1:23.038 16 Mygale Sj 
Honda

7 44 Austin Mack 1:23.129 19 Mygale Honda

8 93 Thomas McGregor 1:23.149 8 Spectrum 014 
Honda

9 27 Will Harvey 1:23.162 16 Mygale Sj13 
Honda

10 7 Steve Bamford/M 1:23.196 9 Mygale Ford

11 7 James Goughary/M 1:23.211 8 Van Diemen 
Honda

12 12 Cameron Das 1:23.462 4 Mygale Honda

13 21 Arthur Foster/M 1:24.142 17 Spectrum 014 
Honda

14 45 Ken Bouquillion/M 1:25.022 9 Mygale Sj11 
Honda

15 2 Mike Scanlan/M 1:25.111 16 Spectrum 
Honda

16 28 Andrew Lewis 1:25.308 5 Mygale Sj14 
Honda

17 99 Dexter Czuba 1:25.559 15 Van Diemen 
Honda

18 4 Ryan Bjerke 1:25.842 9 Van Diemen 
Honda
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Pos No. Name In Lap Best Tm Make/Model Diff

1 79 Skylar Robinson 15 1:22.903 Mygale Sj12 
Honda -

2 81 Jordan Cane 17 1:22.746 Mygale Honda +0.449
3 80 Robert Megennis 11 1:22.553 Mygale Honda +0.731
4 82 Ben Auriemma 11 1:22.746 Mygale Honda +4.866

5 93 Thomas McGregor 13 1:22.752 Spectrum 014 
Honda +4.877

6 44 Austin Mack 17 1:23.682 Mygale Honda +18.229
7 12 Cameron Das 10 1:23.400 Mygale Honda +18.246

8 7 Steve Bamford/M 17 1:24.394 Mygale Sj11 
Honda +25.893

9 4 Ryan Bjerke 18 1:25.527 Van Diemen 
Honda +35.322

10 99 Dexter Czuba 17 1:25.667 Van Diemen 
Honda +40.748

11 94 Scott Andrews 11 1:23.009 Spectrum 014 
Honda +1:18.878

12 83 Andrew Hobbs 11 1:22.625 Mygale Sj 
Honda 1 Lap

13 2 Mike Scanlan/M 10 1:30.774 Spectrum 
Honda 4 Laps

DNF 27 Will Harvey 0 -.--- Mygale Sj13 
Honda 18 Laps

DNF 7 James Goughary/M 0 -.--- Van Diemen 
Honda +0.363

DNF 21 Arthur Foster/M 0 -.--- Spectrum 014 
Honda +0.756

DNF 45 Kenneth Boquillion/M 0 -.--- Mygale Sj11 
Honda +0.785

DNF 28 Andrew Lewis 0 -.--- Mygale Sj14 
Honda +0.989
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Pos No. Name Best Tm In Lap Make/Model

1 80 Robert 
Megennis 1:22.553 11 Mygale Honda

2 83 Andrew Hobbs 1:22.625 11 Mygale Sj Honda
3 81 Jordan Cane 1:22.746 17 Mygale Honda
4 82 Ben Auriemma 1:22.746 11 Mygale Honda

5 93 Thomas 
McGregor 1:22.752 13 Spectrum 014 Honda

6 79 Skylar 
Robinson 1:22.903 15 Mygale Sj12 Honda

7 94 Scott Andrews 1:23.009 11 Spectrum 014 Honda
8 12 Cameron Das 1:23.400 10 Mygale Honda
9 44 Austin Mack 1:23.682 17 Mygale Honda

10 7 Steve 
Bamford/M 1:24.394 17 Mygale Ford

11 4 Ryan Bjerke 1:25.527 18 Van Diemen Honda
12 99 Dexter Czuba 1:25.667 17 Van Diemen Honda

13 2 Mike Scanlan/
M 1:30.774 10 Spectrum Honda

14 27 Will Harvey 0 Mygale Sj13 Honda

15 7 James 
Goughary/M 0 Van Diemen Honda

16 21 Arthur Foster/
M 0 Spectrum 014 Honda

17 45 Ken 
Bouquillion/M 0 Mygale Sj11 Honda

18 28 Andrew Lewis 0 Mygale Sj14 Honda
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Pos No. Name Laps Best Tm Make/Model Diff

1 79 Skylar Robinson 20 1:23.069 Mygale Sj12 
Honda -

2 81 Jordan Cane 20 1:23.059 Mygale Honda +0.039
3 80 Robert Megennis 20 1:22.973 Mygale Honda +0.260

4 7 Steve Bamford/M 20 1:23.090 Mygale Sj11 
Honda +11.539

5 82 Ben Auriemma 20 1:23.448 Mygale Honda +16.407

6 93 Thomas McGregor 20 1:23.268 Spectrum 014 
Honda +16.666

7 44 Austin Mack 20 1:23.515 Mygale Honda +17.029
8 12 Cameron Das 20 1:23.421 Mygale Honda +17.219

9 83 Andrew Hobbs 20 1:23.294 Mygale Sj 
Honda +24.124

10 99 Dexter Czuba 20 1:25.903 Van Diemen 
Honda +57.140

11 2 Mike Scanlan/M 20 1:25.590 Spectrum 
Honda +57.987

12 28 Andrew Lewis 20 1:24.978 Mygale Sj14 
Honda +58.986

13 4 Ryan Bjerke 19 1:25.359 Van Diemen 
Honda 1 Lap

14 27 Will Harvey 18 1:24.484 Mygale Sj13 
Honda 2 Laps

15 94 Scott Andrews 12 1:23.491 Spectrum 014 
Honda 8 Laps

DNS 21 Arthur Foster/M 0 -.--- Spectrum 014 
Honda -

DNS 45 Kenneth Boquillion/M 0 -.--- Mygale Sj11 
Honda -

DNS 7 James Goughary/M 0 -.--- Van Diemen 
Honda -
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